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City of Stoke on Trent SC (COSACSS) Y2K Open Meet 2022

Biddulph
Andrew HILL

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 41    36.49 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 38    44.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 23  1:30.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Elliot WALLACE  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 13  3:12.04 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 60    33.84 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 17  1:27.85 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 33  2:37.93 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 58    38.02 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 43  1:42.10 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 56  1:12.18 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 41    38.86 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 48  1:26.42 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 25  3:01.99 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 40    46.35 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 37  1:25.24 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Harriet CHADWICK  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 17  3:05.89 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 52    38.70 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 38  1:43.53 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 20  1:38.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 24  3:37.73 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 50    43.50 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 9   1:30.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Harriet HALL  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 19  3:00.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 21    50.88 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 26  1:50.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 13  1:50.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Ila SURENDRAN  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 24  2:54.06 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 59    37.35 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 46  1:39.40 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 10  1:28.65 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 79    44.01 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 65  1:16.01 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 92    33.49 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 56  1:28.78 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Isabelle RUDNICKI  

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 43    44.88 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 31    55.01 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 34  1:28.09 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 37    41.81 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 26  1:40.01 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Jamie BOULTON  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 12  3:19.81 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 20    51.85 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 21  1:36.42 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am
2



City of Stoke on Trent SC (COSACSS) Y2K Open Meet 2022

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 41    45.24 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 1          Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 21    59.99 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 29  1:30.87 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 10  3:20.75 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 32    43.06 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 21  1:45.39 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Jasmine HILL  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 27  2:48.61 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 72    36.35 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 49  1:23.57 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 79    38.78 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 22  1:22.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 20  3:01.90 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 95  1:10.42 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 103    32.75 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 57  1:28.25 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Kiera HEMMINGS  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 40    42.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 2   1:55.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 21  1:40.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 55    38.00 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Lucy BATES  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 46  2:32.58 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 93    34.01 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 83  1:12.60 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 129    32.75 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 50  2:45.88 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 85    42.53 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 102  1:08.55 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 44  2:37.01 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 119    31.64 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 104  1:18.04 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Millie PLUMLEY  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 59  2:22.04 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 96    33.49 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 77  1:26.39 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 48  3:00.59 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 111    35.77 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 37  1:14.92 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 55  2:42.09 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 112    38.89 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 114  1:06.27 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 307 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly   Comp.No 14  2:48.22 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 133    30.38 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 109  1:14.65 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Nathan WALKER  

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 56  2:11.68 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 80    32.05 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 77  1:02.63 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 46  2:30.39 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 59  1:08.46 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 407 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly     Comp.No 12  2:35.36 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Noah CARTLIDGE  

Event 407 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly     Comp.No 6   3:04.58 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Oliver NIXON  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 14    43.13 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 4   3:23.58 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 27    46.15 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 6   2:20.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 15  1:33.61 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 6   2:00.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 2   4:30.00 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 7   1:07.49 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 10  1:48.04 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Oscar DEVAAL  

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 23  2:56.20 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 64    31.70 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 60  1:15.64 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 41  2:32.30 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 55    39.40 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 48  1:14.76 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 407 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly     Comp.No 11  2:36.90 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Reggie SIMCOCK  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 25  2:56.70 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 55    34.23 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 18  1:27.40 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 30  2:40.70 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 52    39.65 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 51  1:36.59 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 46  1:14.98 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 13  3:36.82 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 43    38.50 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 41  1:29.03 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 26  2:59.42 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 32    48.00 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 36  1:25.32 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 407 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly     Comp.No 5   3:14.46 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Sienna SCOTT  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 45  2:34.36 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 63    40.92 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 55    48.44 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 81  1:13.26 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 79    34.49 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 54  1:29.81 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Boldmere  

Alexander LAWRENCE  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 15    43.09 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 11    52.46 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 7   2:19.73 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 11  1:37.92 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Amelia HOPKINS-RAZZAQ  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 2   1:19.32 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 3   2:27.80 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 3   2:40.41 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 5   1:07.20 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 14  1:06.13 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 1   2:15.33 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 11    53.69 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 4   2:27.31 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Amelie ARMSTRONG  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 27    45.67 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 40  1:43.36 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 26  3:32.67 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 29    49.39 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 5   3:27.55 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 68    46.50 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 44  1:23.84 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 44    39.80 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 36  1:37.32 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Archie DRURY-TEW  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 52    34.68 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 5   1:47.59 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 24  2:50.48 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 54    39.39 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 46  1:40.84 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Arnav ATHREYA  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 19    41.92 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 14    51.36 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 14  1:33.92 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 5   1:01.45 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 12  1:50.66 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 10  1:03.33 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Avani SINGH  

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 6   1:20.21 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 4   2:09.10 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 12    53.12 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Caitlin O'NEILL  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 9   1:02.87 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 9   2:07.96 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 12    58.58 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 23    59.44 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 16  1:46.22 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 22    44.83 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Charles BOOTH  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 4     51.34 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 3   1:01.23 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 3   2:24.66 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 4   1:59.65 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Daisey-May PRICE  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 33    43.58 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 44  1:40.75 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 49    43.55 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 78    44.24 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 43  1:24.04 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 70    35.44 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 49  1:30.80 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Daniel HILL  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 49    34.84 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 7   3:12.43 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 42    42.96 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 43  1:16.78 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 32    41.29 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 36  1:32.85 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 8   3:28.56 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 22    51.35 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Emily GRICE  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 11  3:24.28 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 8   1:06.34 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 27  1:48.24 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 15  1:45.32 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Ethan DAVIDSON  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 43    36.16 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 33    44.63 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 32  1:47.47 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 27  1:25.68 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 14  1:47.32 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 44    45.74 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Francesca ALLEN  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 52  2:29.53 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 57  1:21.56 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 96    36.77 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 38  2:53.46 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 103  1:08.48 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 34  2:51.07 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 124    31.36 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Grace COOPER  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 87    34.53 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 69  1:28.62 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 81    38.64 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 118    37.66 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 121    31.46 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 76  1:24.15 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Grace YOUNG  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 35  2:40.55 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 50    38.78 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 39  1:27.17 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 34  3:19.63 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 60    41.43 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 25  3:00.28 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 76  1:14.05 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 87    33.81 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 65  1:26.33 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Gracie SMITH  

Event 307 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly   Comp.No 13  2:49.21 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Harry WILLSHIRE  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 26    39.03 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 23    46.64 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 8   2:12.22 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 22  1:30.47 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 14    49.99 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 24  1:38.59 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 16    54.94 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 5   2:01.23 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Haven THOMAS  

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 22  1:53.01 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 67    36.14 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 16  1:50.16 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Helena TROTTER  

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 38  1:27.47 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 64    40.92 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 43    50.93 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 60  1:17.30 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 84    33.96 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Henli DAVIDSON  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 4   3:45.56 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 29    38.08 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 5   3:15.33 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 29    44.95 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 25  1:28.63 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 23    45.84 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 7   1:59.55 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 5   3:50.22 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 13  1:37.91 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Jasper KONG  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 2   3:55.31 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 17    42.59 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 3   1:57.77 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 6   3:14.13 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 9     54.84 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 21  1:31.36 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 10  3:42.38 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 15    49.79 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am
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Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 19  1:42.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 7   3:31.99 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 7   1:53.77 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Jenna RIGBY  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 4   1:09.93 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 4   1:11.34 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 16  1:05.66 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 14    51.59 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Jessica SOUTHGATE  

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 4   2:25.65 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 7   1:01.33 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 17  1:02.14 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 3   2:09.54 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 15    50.56 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Jocelyn JONES  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 15  3:12.93 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 12  2:01.56 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 17  1:40.79 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Katherine STRAW  

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 7   3:22.77 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 60    47.77 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 55  1:19.89 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 15  3:13.87 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 68    36.10 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 45  1:33.09 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Keerat SINGH-MUCTOR  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 22    40.80 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 13    51.53 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 15  2:01.23 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 19  1:32.43 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 8     52.76 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 17    54.72 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 4   2:01.32 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Lily JOYCE  

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 66    46.67 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 39    41.56 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Lola WALKER  

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 20  1:01.23 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 10  1:51.10 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 19    47.39 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Lucy NOTT  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 14    59.67 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 16    55.30 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 22    59.78 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 17    50.32 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Madison-May PRICE  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 36    42.73 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 43  1:42.23 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 44    44.42 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 69    46.26 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am
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Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 42  1:24.26 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 60    36.89 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 43  1:33.21 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Max WILLIAMS  

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 3   1:20.43 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Millie CHAMBERS  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 24    48.57 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 17  1:55.52 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 35    46.96 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 42    51.14 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 53    38.12 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 37  1:37.21 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Nathan COOPER  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 20    41.69 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 8     55.12 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 20  1:55.32 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 18  1:32.45 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Olivia ALLEN  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 83    34.97 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 79  1:25.60 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 47  3:03.36 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 52  2:45.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 115    38.31 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 106  1:17.04 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Rinnosuke TABATA  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 8   3:29.71 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 33    37.44 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 4   1:55.21 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 12  3:01.83 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 31    44.90 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 33  1:21.84 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 19    48.03 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 22  1:39.34 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 9   3:25.55 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 18  1:34.67 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Rose YOUNG  

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 14  1:57.11 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 11    59.56 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 38    52.49 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 17  1:46.21 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 20    46.72 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 8   2:03.64 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Sebastian ARMSTRONG  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 7     48.31 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 4     59.56 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 14  2:01.32 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 9   1:41.50 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 4   1:12.73 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 15    55.54 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Sienna JAGPAL  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 4   3:30.21 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 16    56.57 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 8   1:57.94 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 5   4:20.34 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 31    48.90 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 3   4:11.45 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 22  1:39.85 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 26    43.89 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 9   2:03.14 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Sophia HOPKINS-RAZZAQ  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 31    43.88 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 28  1:47.52 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 25  1:33.71 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 52    43.12 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 10  3:19.99 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 54    48.45 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 47  1:22.59 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 63    36.65 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 44  1:33.11 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Summer JACKLIN  

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 12  1:51.56 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 24    50.34 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 19  1:01.78 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 12  1:49.68 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 30    43.39 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Tarun CHOWDHARY  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 10    44.90 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 7     58.34 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 4   2:23.98 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 10  1:40.21 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 7     55.12 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 4   2:05.05 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 6   1:09.11 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Thomas HILL  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 84    28.62 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 26  1:13.35 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 48  2:21.02 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 72    34.12 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 78  1:02.41 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 59    32.59 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 64  1:12.91 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 34  2:42.46 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 56    38.02 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 49  1:14.04 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Tino ZAFIROV  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 74    30.86 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 68  1:06.86 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 43    45.77 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Yasmin CARR  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 13  3:14.97 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 29  1:47.50 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 7   2:01.23 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 13  3:57.05 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Burton  

Amelie SPIERS  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 44  2:35.70 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 90    34.26 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 29  1:19.30 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Bella RICHARDS  

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 68  1:18.18 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 102    36.09 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 25  1:21.49 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Charlie MILLER  

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 56  1:33.22 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 54  1:21.94 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 104    35.99 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 89    42.37 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 92  1:10.85 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Charlotte MOORBY  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 54  2:28.52 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 95    36.93 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 109  1:07.60 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 129    30.70 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 103  1:18.23 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Edward FROST  

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 53    39.48 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 25  1:50.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 33    41.01 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 37    46.89 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 16  1:36.00 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Ella COOPER  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 104    32.33 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 75  1:26.70 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 104    39.88 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 117  1:06.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 136    30.03 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 108  1:16.24 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Georgia ULYETT  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 103    32.58 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 72  1:28.01 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 73  1:16.29 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 36  1:15.15 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Isabella REID  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 64    36.96 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 40  1:27.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 86    37.83 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Isabella SMITH  

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 68  1:28.89 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 107    39.53 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Lana CLAMP  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 80    35.48 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 46  1:25.56 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 307 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly   Comp.No 6   3:09.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am
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Oliver FROST  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 35  2:33.12 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 85    28.53 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 76    32.81 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 75  1:03.12 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 66    31.57 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 70  1:11.05 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 38  2:36.95 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 57  1:09.04 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Rachael GREENER  

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 17  3:04.06 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 53  1:19.96 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 23  3:00.00 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 77  1:24.13 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Rosie BOLTON  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 102    32.61 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 78  1:13.66 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 126    33.12 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 21  1:22.58 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 116  1:06.09 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 134    30.36 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 100  1:18.81 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Sophie FOWKES  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 105    32.28 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 79  1:13.62 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 123    34.04 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 40  1:13.12 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 87    42.42 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 307 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly   Comp.No 15  2:40.12 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am
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Chase  

Alfie EDWARDS  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 95    27.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 32  1:10.31 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 79    32.36 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 64  1:21.59 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 82  1:01.49 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 76    29.49 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 58    35.50 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 53  1:10.60 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Amber CARTWRIGHT  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 10  3:25.14 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 13    59.95 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 8   2:09.19 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 4   4:21.76 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 20    51.84 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 2   4:15.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 23  1:39.75 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 1   3:50.00 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 21    45.65 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Annabelle EBANKS  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 48  2:31.17 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 78    35.57 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 67  1:18.71 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 24  3:00.33 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 97  1:10.14 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 36  2:48.51 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 112    31.98 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Autumn HUMPAGE  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 5   3:30.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 6   2:10.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 10  1:55.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 28    49.67 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 27    57.81 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 20  1:40.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 2   3:50.00 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 25    44.04 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 10  2:00.00 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Bethan ROBERTS  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 6   1:07.03 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 6   2:02.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 8   1:00.94 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 13  1:07.07 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 6   2:00.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 6     57.44 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 6   2:13.53 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Bonnie WITTS  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 11  1:00.75 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 13    57.66 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 8   1:11.47 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am
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Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 13    51.60 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Caitlin COOKE  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 56    37.67 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 74  1:15.55 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 119    34.68 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Casey BOTTOMER  

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 38  2:33.14 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 55  1:34.03 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 17  3:20.88 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 50  1:23.57 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 29  2:54.16 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 43  1:19.67 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Charlie GILBERT  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 23  3:00.08 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 58    33.95 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 48    40.67 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 50  1:14.08 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 29    41.49 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 37  1:31.93 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 17  3:07.85 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 32  1:27.49 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Charlotte MORTEN  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 63    37.02 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 45  1:39.43 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 33  1:29.03 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 30  3:25.86 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 80    38.64 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 14  1:26.48 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 28  2:59.06 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 76    44.52 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 307 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly   Comp.No 7   3:05.61 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 90    33.59 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 71  1:25.03 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Daisy PARSONS  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 7   1:07.03 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 9   1:00.09 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 12  1:07.07 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 7   2:00.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 7     57.44 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 7   2:13.53 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Ella SHAW  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 67  2:11.20 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 108    32.21 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 63  2:33.09 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 126  1:01.15 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 144    28.51 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 115  1:10.13 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Eve KILLEEN  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 58  2:25.77 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 76    35.71 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am
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Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 114    35.08 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 26  1:20.44 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 48  2:47.08 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 80    43.86 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 37  2:48.50 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Evelyn DYER  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 18  3:05.82 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 39  1:43.40 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 22  3:41.72 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 38    45.75 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 4   3:31.23 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 38  1:25.33 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 52    38.14 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 41  1:35.43 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Harry SMITH  

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 37  2:33.24 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 53  1:35.38 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 62  1:10.16 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 16  3:23.80 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 49  1:25.06 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Isaac EBANKS  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 12  3:12.92 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 57    34.20 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 29  2:41.40 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 46    41.52 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 33  1:47.07 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 47  1:14.80 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 6   3:49.44 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 25    43.55 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 38  1:31.17 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 13  3:16.93 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 31    49.30 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Isabel OWEN  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 30  2:42.76 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 65  1:31.02 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 39  3:14.63 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 33  2:55.15 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 90    42.04 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 93  1:10.82 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Isabelle AUSTIN  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 14  3:13.55 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 23    49.05 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 28    57.44 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 26  1:35.33 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 40    40.41 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 18  1:49.78 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Isla KILGALLEN  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 43  2:35.80 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 65  1:18.97 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 109    35.90 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm
16



City of Stoke on Trent SC (COSACSS) Y2K Open Meet 2022

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 22  3:00.92 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 98  1:09.92 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 39  2:46.62 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 106    32.30 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 78  1:23.55 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Jack HARRIS  

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 20  1:24.21 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 41  2:32.71 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 62    37.34 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 47  1:38.46 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 46    36.69 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 54  1:21.17 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 30  2:53.36 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 36    46.99 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 407 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly     Comp.No 4   3:15.00 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Joshua GREVING  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 12    44.32 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 12    51.91 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 7   1:42.67 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 2   4:30.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 8   1:57.27 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 12    59.56 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 9   1:50.00 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Keanu FARZAMI  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 20  3:07.27 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 35    37.27 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 8   3:10.25 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 45    41.57 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 28  1:49.07 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 25  1:37.84 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 6   3:36.62 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 29    49.51 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Lexi KEMPSON  

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 114    38.62 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 74  1:14.18 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 24  2:56.07 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 105    32.31 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 94  1:20.11 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Maddison BOTTOMER  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 7   3:27.33 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 18    53.85 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 18  1:40.60 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 7   3:25.31 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 35    42.07 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 20  1:47.94 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Maisie BRADLEY  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 75    35.72 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 56  1:21.65 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 78    38.79 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 23  1:21.98 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 32  2:55.19 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 80  1:13.35 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 28  2:54.22 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Maisie EWART  

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 34  1:45.38 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 43  1:26.60 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 21  3:41.76 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 61    41.41 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 52    49.04 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 69  1:15.21 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 19  3:03.89 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 52  1:30.02 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Matilda WITTS  

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 42  1:26.64 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 62    41.25 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 51  1:20.44 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 22  3:02.07 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Noah WILSON  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 6     50.19 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 10    54.11 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 5   2:22.45 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 5   1:48.20 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 6   1:00.60 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 5   2:01.09 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 3   4:30.00 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 5   1:09.55 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 6   1:53.78 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Oliver GILBERT  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 18  3:08.90 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 44    35.99 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 44    41.73 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 18  1:56.95 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 32  1:22.30 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 24    44.66 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 23  1:38.67 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 21    51.43 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 22  1:32.84 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Olly BLAKEMORE  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 31    37.88 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 7   1:44.98 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 13  3:00.09 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 32    44.69 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 38  1:19.95 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 26    43.49 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 28  1:35.09 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 12  3:19.80 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 23    50.59 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 21  1:33.55 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Sam ROBERTS  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 26  2:52.19 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 65    32.48 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 40  2:32.96 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 61  1:10.30 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 34    40.97 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 47  1:26.46 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 27  2:59.39 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 40  1:22.45 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

William TAYLOR  

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 46  2:23.97 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 65  1:21.48 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 71  1:05.47 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 24  2:55.29 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 53    33.77 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 63  1:14.79 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am
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Cheadle  

Aliyah RUSHTON  

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 15  1:05.82 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 13  1:49.45 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 9     55.82 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Brogan MILWARD  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 81    35.02 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 60  1:31.83 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 37  3:16.26 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 77    38.79 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 27  1:20.39 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 39  2:53.13 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 96    41.51 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 307 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly   Comp.No 8   3:04.35 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 113    31.97 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 83  1:22.75 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Charlotte BROOKS  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 86    34.59 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 78  1:25.81 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 49  2:59.55 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 34  1:16.05 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 53  2:43.70 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 106    39.60 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 120    31.58 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 97  1:19.55 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Chloe BRINDLEY  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 9   3:25.72 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 21  1:53.02 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 10  4:10.63 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Emma MASTERSON  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 82    35.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 73  1:27.51 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 71  1:17.51 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 46  3:04.57 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 99    36.64 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 17  1:23.05 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 49  2:45.99 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 110    39.30 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 42  2:42.03 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 86  1:21.72 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Finley SPOONER  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 16  3:10.93 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 51    34.71 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 12  1:33.33 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 41    42.99 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 36  1:44.41 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 15  3:29.83 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 39    39.12 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 17  1:43.41 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 33    47.67 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 26  1:31.54 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Francesca ARMITT  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 46    40.10 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 32  1:46.58 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 27  1:32.59 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 42    45.20 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 5   1:39.60 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 59    48.15 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 35  1:37.38 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

G FERNYHOUGH-JONES  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 1   4:07.99 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 24    39.53 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 49    40.53 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 34  1:46.05 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 36  1:20.81 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 12    50.92 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 11  1:51.53 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 28    49.71 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 33  1:26.23 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Jacob OAKES  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 38    36.57 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 14  1:30.25 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 18  2:57.24 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 26    46.19 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 39  1:19.16 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 36    40.53 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 34  1:32.88 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 19  1:34.64 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 407 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly     Comp.No 2   4:17.59 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

James MASTERSON  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 9   3:29.67 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 30    38.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 9   1:40.19 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 20  2:54.30 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 28    45.70 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 26  1:49.50 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 30  1:22.51 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 7   3:47.90 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 21    46.20 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 18  1:42.80 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 14  3:16.50 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 27    49.90 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 15  1:37.40 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Kaynan BARFOOT  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 77    30.50 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 24  1:17.20 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 44  2:26.80 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 59    37.71 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 69  1:05.70 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 60    32.50 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am
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Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 55  1:19.71 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 49    42.40 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 407 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly     Comp.No 7   2:56.44 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Lara BARR  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 71    36.50 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 63  1:19.47 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 35  3:18.12 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 82    38.37 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 16  1:24.85 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 40  2:52.80 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 96  1:10.35 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 307 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly   Comp.No 5   3:12.60 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 35  2:50.41 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 63  1:26.72 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Leighton DOWNINGS  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 24  2:59.87 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 71    31.33 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 35  2:33.44 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 50  1:36.59 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 63  1:09.21 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 18  3:17.60 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 33  1:33.03 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 21  3:03.96 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 47    43.75 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Levi DOWNINGS  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 16    42.79 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 2   2:05.91 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 6     59.08 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 8   1:42.12 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 10    51.33 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 9   1:55.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 4   1:14.04 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 3   2:11.91 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Libby AVEYARD-CLIFFE  

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 45  1:25.82 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 73    39.40 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 63    47.32 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 105  1:08.25 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 127    31.01 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 46  1:32.28 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Megan MILNER  

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 29    55.69 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 27  1:32.54 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 41    40.33 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 11  1:59.66 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Murphy HAMILTON  

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 32  2:38.42 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 45  1:15.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Niamh ARMITT  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 5   1:09.70 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 6   1:03.50 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 10  1:08.34 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 8     56.39 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 5   2:15.11 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Ryan KEATES  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 6   3:36.07 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 8     46.49 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 3   3:27.09 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 15    50.38 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 6   1:45.52 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Thomas HORTON  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 10  3:23.30 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 45    35.98 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 26  2:43.57 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 42  1:42.13 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 52  1:13.86 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 31    41.30 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 27  1:35.97 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 20  3:04.58 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

W MCGINLEY-KEATES  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 37  2:30.69 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 86    28.38 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 23  1:18.07 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 51  2:16.82 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 75    33.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 62  1:22.61 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 80  1:02.13 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 26  2:49.73 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 57    33.50 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 65  1:12.64 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 40  2:32.77 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 53    40.55 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 51  1:11.92 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 407 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly     Comp.No 8   2:50.27 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

William HORTON  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 17  3:09.29 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 40    36.50 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 10  1:35.77 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 37  1:44.41 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 42  1:17.60 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 11  3:39.65 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 35    40.89 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 29  1:34.88 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 18  3:06.81 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Co Derby  

Amelie RATLIFF  

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 36  1:44.66 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 37  1:28.34 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 87    37.80 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 7   1:35.22 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 13  3:13.69 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 54  1:19.96 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 13  3:15.36 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Elena JONES  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 30    44.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 23  1:35.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 55    42.30 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 35    53.26 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 41  1:24.49 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 54    38.08 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 38  1:37.19 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Ella RATLIFF  

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 37  1:43.56 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 36  1:28.64 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 3   4:30.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 66    40.80 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 15  3:09.80 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 59  1:17.62 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 85    33.88 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Emily MCHUGH  

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 18  3:02.66 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 77  1:13.91 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 89    33.60 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 62  1:26.87 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Eva WATERHOUSE  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 25  2:52.71 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 57    37.54 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 22  1:35.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 64    47.04 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 67  1:15.71 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 93    33.35 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 69  1:25.47 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Finley MAINGAY  

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 15  2:58.47 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 55    39.38 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 49  1:37.02 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 37    40.05 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 51  1:23.11 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 45    45.70 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 42  1:21.84 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

George COTTON  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 7   3:33.98 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 37    37.14 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 14  2:58.62 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 24  1:50.84 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 5   3:54.70 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 22    46.11 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 31  1:33.85 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 11  3:22.56 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 42    45.84 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 27  1:31.40 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Harley SHORT  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 36    37.20 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 10  3:06.78 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 30  1:48.19 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 9   3:43.80 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 11    51.20 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 21  1:39.36 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 35    47.00 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 12  1:41.49 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Harriet ELLSE  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 60  2:21.02 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 101    32.80 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 70  1:28.62 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 38  3:15.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 31  1:17.99 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Jack SALLIS  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 61    33.63 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 48  1:37.40 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 44  1:16.55 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Jessica WASS  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 39  2:39.24 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 53    38.68 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 49  1:36.88 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 72    45.46 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 87  1:12.55 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 20  3:02.13 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 75    35.00 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 70  1:25.33 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Nadine GUERRERO  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 26  2:50.54 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 37    42.50 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 42  1:42.89 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 35  1:28.68 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Olivia LEE  

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 24  1:51.15 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 24  1:33.96 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 14  3:55.31 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 45    44.07 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 36    52.75 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 28  1:30.91 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 5   3:43.41 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 34    42.16 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 28  1:39.22 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Ryan BULLOCK  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 15  3:11.04 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 56    34.20 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 27  2:42.02 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 40  1:18.53 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 27    43.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 42  1:28.90 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 25    50.03 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 28  1:30.98 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Sophia LEWIS  

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 14  3:12.45 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 37    52.49 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 72  1:14.39 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 21  3:02.12 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 100    33.20 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 48  1:30.85 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Tyler SHAW  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 25    39.20 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 11  3:05.20 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 34    44.59 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 13  2:02.87 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 17    48.48 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 16  1:43.72 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 18    52.39 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 17  1:35.46 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Abigail HUGHES  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 70    36.56 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 57  1:32.94 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 29  3:27.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 83    42.98 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 85  1:12.84 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 98    33.28 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 79  1:23.42 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Aidan YATES  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 21  3:04.02 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 13  1:31.97 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 23  2:52.04 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 41  1:42.93 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 40    38.89 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 30  1:34.88 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 15  3:09.17 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 407 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly     Comp.No 3   3:17.47 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Cameron MCQUADE  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 36  2:31.91 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 37  1:04.80 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 82    31.86 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 75  1:09.50 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 85  1:00.53 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 77    29.43 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 74  1:05.90 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 51  2:20.42 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 66    31.88 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Charlie CLEWLOW  

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 61  1:15.50 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 407 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly     Comp.No 9   2:39.35 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Chloe WELSH  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 29  2:44.15 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 58    37.39 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 76  1:26.64 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 45  3:06.50 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 74    39.36 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 13  1:26.91 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 35  2:54.71 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 99    40.58 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 307 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly   Comp.No 10  2:59.80 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 32  2:51.81 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 80  1:23.17 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Ciara YATES  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 66  2:15.60 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 82  1:12.61 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 125    33.62 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 35  1:15.90 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 58  2:36.97 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 120  1:04.89 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am
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Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 47  2:35.22 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 139    29.37 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Corey-Jay WILKINS  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 78    30.45 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 66    36.01 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 50    34.34 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 58  1:16.48 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 52    40.64 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 44  1:16.91 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Daniel JONES  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 3          Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 2          Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 1          Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 1          Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 3          Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 2          Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 1          Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 2          Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 1          Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Daniel WEBB  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 63    32.70 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 21  1:22.42 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 64    37.05 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 65  1:08.04 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 51    34.05 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 44  1:28.36 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 38  1:22.80 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Darcy COWDEN  

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 73  1:14.24 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 91    33.50 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 61  1:26.92 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Ellie GOODWIN  

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 1          Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 2          Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 4          Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 3          Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Emily MALKIN  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 36  2:40.33 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 52  1:34.59 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 33  3:22.80 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 68    39.83 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 95    41.60 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 75  1:14.08 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 102    33.00 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 72  1:24.93 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Emily POULSON  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 42  2:36.33 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 53  1:22.42 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 69    39.59 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 29  2:56.51 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am
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Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 33  2:51.57 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 74  1:24.60 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Erin DUTTON  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 39    42.16 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 41  1:26.64 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 23  3:40.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 75    39.15 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 3   1:45.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 61    47.69 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 61  1:16.57 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 86    33.85 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Esme LEWIS  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 1          Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 2          Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 3          Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 1          Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Finnan MOTT  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 82    28.98 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 29  1:11.83 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 71  1:17.07 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 79  1:02.29 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 67    31.54 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 71  1:09.53 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 47  2:29.10 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Florence WILSHAW  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 55    37.95 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 47  1:24.20 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 72    39.43 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 11  1:28.57 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 62    47.68 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 62  1:16.51 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 81    34.14 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 42  1:34.30 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Freya LEE-SMITH  

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 84    38.17 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 57    48.28 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 57  1:18.40 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 82    34.12 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Freya PERCIVAL  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 95    33.79 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 82  1:22.09 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 69  1:18.03 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 51  2:55.81 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 106    35.94 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 57  2:39.71 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 116    38.05 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Harriet WRIGHT  

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 2          Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 3          Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 2          Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Harry CLEWLOW  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 83    28.79 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 35  1:07.91 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 55  2:12.10 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 48  2:26.70 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 407 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly     Comp.No 13  2:31.21 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Hector OGDEN  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 62    33.45 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 6   1:45.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 22  2:52.84 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 21  1:53.52 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 54  1:12.71 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Henry DAVIES  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 42    36.44 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 8   1:41.07 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 40    43.09 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 28  1:22.84 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 28    41.87 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 20  1:41.22 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 23  1:32.68 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 407 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly     Comp.No 1          Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Imogen BARKS  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 32    43.62 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 65    36.34 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 1          Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Iris PERCIVAL  

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 10  2:04.13 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 2   4:30.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 10  1:00.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 30    55.51 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 5   2:00.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Isabel SMITH  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 43    41.46 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 57    41.77 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 48    49.86 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 49    38.40 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 27  1:39.48 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Isabelle POULSON  

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 15  1:56.47 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 9   4:11.61 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 21    51.63 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 33    53.63 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 27    43.87 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 19  1:49.58 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Isabelle WEBB  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 38    42.38 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 37    45.97 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 59    36.97 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 22  1:42.39 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Jessica KIRKHAM  

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 53  1:34.48 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 86    42.48 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 91  1:10.90 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 108    32.25 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 81  1:22.88 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Jessica MELLOR  

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 146    28.41 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 116  1:07.44 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Jessica WHITE  

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 25    50.26 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 18  1:02.08 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 23    44.61 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Joe FAIRLAMB  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 9     44.95 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 16    50.17 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 1          Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 1          Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 11  1:02.62 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Joshua LOFTHOUSE  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 96    26.77 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 93    58.26 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 78    29.32 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Joyella JEFFRIES  

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 19  1:53.45 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 15  3:53.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 27    50.07 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 53    48.70 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 37  1:25.56 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 61    36.85 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 29  1:39.12 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Jude WALKER  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 1          Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 1          Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 2          Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 3          Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 1          Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Lainey-Mae COTTERILL  

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 14  1:48.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 18    48.00 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Laurence OGDEN  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 18    42.38 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 1   2:10.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 16  1:59.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 13  1:35.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Libby-Mae POPE  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 107    32.23 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 84  1:17.26 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 80  1:12.95 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 53  2:48.10 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 121    34.39 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 42  1:12.26 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 59  2:36.63 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 121    35.71 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 115  1:06.16 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 137    29.70 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 112  1:13.12 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Maddison PRINCE  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 17    55.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 23    50.34 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 32    54.58 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 8   1:59.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 48    39.08 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 17  1:50.00 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Martha MCGUIGAN  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 64  2:20.44 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 100    33.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 98    36.73 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 39  1:13.57 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 119  1:05.44 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Michael WANG  

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 16  2:58.31 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 31  1:47.91 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 29  1:22.74 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 8   3:46.87 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 9     51.65 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 26  1:37.26 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Mitchell LOWE  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 39  2:18.87 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 39  1:02.87 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 59  2:09.12 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 87    29.88 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 95    57.56 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 80    27.94 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 49  2:24.56 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 407 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly     Comp.No 14  2:26.84 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Mollie HODGKINSON  

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 115    34.90 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 100    40.43 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Nathan MCQUADE  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 27    39.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 20    48.50 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 38  1:43.68 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 12  3:38.68 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 13    50.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 38    46.73 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 2          Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Neil YATES  

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 31  2:38.56 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Oliver POULSON  

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 38  1:04.50 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 81    31.95 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 72  1:14.96 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 29  2:43.20 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 75    29.60 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 72  1:08.17 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 50  2:23.87 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 63    34.57 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 61  1:07.27 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Oliver RHODES  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 64    32.69 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 19  1:24.22 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 56    39.14 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 56  1:33.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 48  1:14.40 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 56    33.54 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 53  1:21.92 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 24  3:02.32 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 48    42.71 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 29  1:29.08 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Oliver VINCENT  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 32    37.50 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 24    46.40 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 24  1:29.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Olivia BEXON  

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 34    47.03 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 58    48.22 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 52  1:20.18 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 71    35.35 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 53  1:30.00 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Olivia JONES  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 47  2:31.59 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 75  1:15.38 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 113    35.23 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 37  2:54.26 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 101  1:09.08 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 40  2:45.49 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 111    31.99 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 90  1:21.04 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Olivia WOODCOCK  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 57  2:26.30 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 48    38.91 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 59  1:20.86 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 94    37.02 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 8   1:30.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 41  2:52.06 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 70    45.85 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 107  1:07.70 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 41  2:45.46 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm
33



City of Stoke on Trent SC (COSACSS) Y2K Open Meet 2022

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 118    31.69 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 82  1:22.86 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Phebe HOLDING  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 56  2:26.73 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 62    37.17 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 83    38.30 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 20  1:22.68 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 34  2:55.02 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 108  1:07.64 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 25  2:55.73 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 122    31.41 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

S PERERA MAKAWITAGE  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 33  2:41.19 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 66  1:30.99 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 32  3:23.25 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 17  3:07.00 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 87  1:21.41 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Samantha MALKIN  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 88    34.39 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 71  1:28.50 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 41  3:12.40 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 33  1:16.98 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 102    40.16 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 307 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly   Comp.No 11  2:57.59 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 94    33.34 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 98  1:19.45 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Sophie HAROLD  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 84    34.90 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 54  1:34.10 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 92    37.20 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 32  1:17.95 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 31  2:55.53 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 307 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly   Comp.No 12  2:55.34 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 97    33.28 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 96  1:19.67 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Summer PRINCE  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 62  2:20.53 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 98    33.30 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 81  1:12.81 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 118    34.71 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 38  1:13.77 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 56  2:41.30 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 110  1:07.42 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 50  2:33.09 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 131    30.50 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 110  1:14.22 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Zara SHENTON  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 63  2:20.49 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 87  1:08.95 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 128    32.95 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 44  1:10.14 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 62  2:34.70 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 124  1:02.96 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 52  2:30.17 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 143    28.60 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 113  1:12.33 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Dove Valley  

Adam BULMER  

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 83    31.48 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 67  1:19.95 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 81  1:01.94 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 70    30.74 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 66  1:12.47 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Amy-Lee JONES  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 55  2:27.08 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 74  1:26.97 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 48  1:23.60 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 44  3:08.22 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 42  2:50.16 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 111    39.29 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Cody BASSETT  

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 25    46.30 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 22  1:53.41 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 16  1:33.54 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Daniel FOSTER  

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 23  1:53.18 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 4   4:03.31 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 15  1:46.04 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 14  1:37.69 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Daniel SIMISTER  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 28  2:50.20 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 67    32.35 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 60    37.62 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 52  1:36.09 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 53  1:13.34 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Erin BYRNE  

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 51    43.38 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 48  1:21.75 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 73    35.13 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Gracie-Leigh WHITTAKER  

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 41    51.28 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 47    39.14 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 23  1:42.00 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Harry OLDHAM  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 53    34.67 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 58  1:30.73 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 44    38.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 46  1:26.81 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 51    40.98 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Isabelle EDWARDS  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 85    34.60 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 77  1:13.80 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 122    34.05 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 28  1:19.69 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 51  2:45.75 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 105    39.65 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am
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Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 45  2:36.90 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 95  1:19.96 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Joshua TORTONESI  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 66    32.47 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 69    35.01 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 55    33.58 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 28  2:55.73 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 54    40.37 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Lucy OLDHAM  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 109    32.08 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 85  1:12.09 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 130    32.71 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 41  1:12.50 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 54  2:42.84 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 109    39.42 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 46  2:35.22 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 138    29.66 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 111  1:13.20 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Martha GRANT  

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 11  2:02.28 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 16  1:42.61 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 32  1:28.40 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Matthew JOHNSON  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 69    31.55 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 15  1:29.34 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 68    35.25 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 59  1:29.25 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Natalia MARCZUK  

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 33    48.09 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 43    40.25 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Nevada BRIGGS  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 47    39.27 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 59  1:32.87 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 36  3:17.25 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 92    41.78 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 63  1:16.42 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Oliver EDWARDS  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 88    28.03 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 31  1:10.79 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 85    31.25 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 91    59.38 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 71    30.40 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 44  2:30.69 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 60  1:07.83 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Shauna HAMILTON  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 3   3:35.60 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 3   1:09.96 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am
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Tom KIRKMAN  

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 43    42.83 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 19  1:56.13 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 26  1:28.39 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 4   3:54.83 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 24    50.43 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 20  1:33.95 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Leek  

Amelie NIXON  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 60    37.26 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 93    37.16 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 99  1:09.71 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 114    31.90 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 75  1:24.33 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Eloise RATCLIFFE  

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 5   2:25.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 7   1:13.33 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 2   2:10.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 5     58.92 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Evie DARGUE  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 22    49.82 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 33  1:46.41 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 31  1:30.85 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 20  3:44.97 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 54    42.38 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 56    48.41 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 45  1:23.31 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 14  3:13.95 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 51    38.21 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 30  1:39.00 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Florence UMNEY  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 34    43.29 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 56    41.85 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 9   3:20.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 46  1:23.28 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Greta JACKSON  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 26    46.48 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 18  1:54.15 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 47    43.67 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 49    49.70 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 31  1:29.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 46    39.27 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 24  1:41.51 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Imogen MOLLART  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 38  2:39.31 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 65    36.92 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 50  1:23.57 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 85    38.11 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 46    50.24 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 88  1:12.09 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 95    33.34 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 66  1:26.26 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

James BURGESS  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 11    44.38 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 19    48.53 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 17  1:33.45 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Miley-Ann BROWN  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 8   3:26.02 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 28    45.44 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 30  1:31.07 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 58    41.71 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 45    50.70 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 40  1:24.94 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 62    36.81 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 34  1:37.98 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Oakley DAY  

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 1   4:45.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 10  1:52.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Oliver SHELDON-ANDRES  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 11  3:16.95 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 46    35.74 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 19  2:55.29 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 50    39.90 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 39  1:43.40 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 34  1:20.99 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 34    47.31 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 30  1:27.72 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Oliver SIGLEY  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 22  3:01.97 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 39    36.52 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 25  2:49.89 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 47    40.70 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 37  1:20.68 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 20    46.33 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 35  1:32.86 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 31  1:27.71 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Romy JACKSON  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 49  2:30.02 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 76  1:14.17 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 120    34.55 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 93    41.76 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 106  1:07.71 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 132    30.48 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 102  1:18.23 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Sam SIGLEY  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 27  2:52.07 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 59    33.84 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 42  2:31.81 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 57    38.71 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 55  1:12.28 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 38    39.26 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 45  1:28.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 22  3:03.51 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 30    49.40 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 41  1:22.21 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Thomas SHELDON-ANDRES  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 30  2:47.40 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 76    30.50 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 25  1:15.71 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 39  2:33.10 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 65    36.20 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 66  1:07.56 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Lichfield  

Abigail HAWES  

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 81  1:24.22 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 50  2:58.40 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 30  2:56.07 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 108    39.48 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 82  1:13.04 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Amelia HAWES  

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 47  1:37.94 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 32  1:30.32 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 28  3:31.24 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 65    40.86 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 12  3:14.25 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 75    44.55 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 16  3:08.31 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 66    36.33 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Amelia HURST  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 51    38.76 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 41  1:43.08 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 44  1:26.22 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 90    37.62 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Ana FORKER  

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 4          Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 45    39.53 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 2          Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Benjamin DOODY  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 38  2:23.61 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 90    27.99 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 30  1:10.98 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 57  2:11.64 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 78    32.69 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 63  1:22.53 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 86  1:00.31 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 25  2:54.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 68    31.46 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 68  1:11.38 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 42  2:31.68 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 60    35.26 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 54  1:10.41 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

C SWEETMAN-STARKEY  

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 5     59.21 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 2          Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 3          Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Cerys THOMPSON  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 50  2:29.93 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 74    36.20 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 63  1:31.23 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 17  3:48.75 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 88    37.77 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 43  2:49.71 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am
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Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 113  1:06.82 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 128    30.78 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 99  1:19.38 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Freya GOULD  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 19    53.03 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 29  1:32.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 48    43.58 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Henri-J GATHERGOOD  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 28    38.63 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 9   1:03.86 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Holly MASON  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 79    35.50 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 70  1:17.70 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 27  3:32.07 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 107    35.93 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 65    46.79 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 307 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly   Comp.No 4   3:13.20 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 38  2:47.19 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 85  1:22.01 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Joshua VIND  

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 18    48.80 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Lewis DICKINSON  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 89    28.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 27  1:12.57 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 74    33.99 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 60  1:27.24 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 76  1:02.70 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Lily NEEDHAM  

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 15    55.53 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 16    50.51 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Lucas MILLERCHIP  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 80    29.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 11  1:35.12 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 43  2:27.75 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 35    44.38 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 35  1:45.15 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 70  1:05.54 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Luke WORDSWORTH  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 2          Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 2          Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Lyra ROBINSON  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 25    48.04 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 2          Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 39    51.94 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 35  1:27.50 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 58    37.15 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 25  1:40.34 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

M SWEETMAN-STARKEY  

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 1          Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 30    44.91 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 29  1:48.47 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 41  1:18.18 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Matilda WIGGINS  

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 1          Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 30    49.20 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 25    58.25 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 25  1:37.22 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 36    41.90 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 15  1:51.95 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Megan HENDERSON  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 77    35.60 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 60  1:20.83 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 100    36.40 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 16  3:05.93 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 29  2:53.61 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 104    32.70 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Michael YUILL  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 5     51.03 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 10  2:10.69 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 16    49.47 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 8   1:07.36 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Millicent WIGGINS  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 44    40.62 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 1          Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 67    40.62 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 1          Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 40    51.49 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 58  1:17.77 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 80    34.49 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 47  1:31.71 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Niamh THOMPSON  

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 5          Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 38    41.65 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Poppy O'SULLIVAN  

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 23  3:00.58 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 81    43.85 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 79  1:13.57 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 115    31.81 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 73  1:24.62 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Ruby WARRILOW  

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 1          Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 3          Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Sophie CONWAY  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 35    43.19 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 55  1:33.27 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 8   4:11.90 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 27  2:59.45 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 307 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly   Comp.No 3   3:20.49 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Zachary HANN  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 23    39.72 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am
44



City of Stoke on Trent SC (COSACSS) Y2K Open Meet 2022

Newcastle St  

Annabel BIRD  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 53  2:29.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 104  1:08.37 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Annabelle CORAM  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 31  2:42.57 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 26  2:59.87 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 78  1:13.70 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 83    34.09 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Bunny DEAKES  

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 72  1:17.34 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 103    36.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Elizabeth VICKERMAN  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 32  2:42.10 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 73    36.30 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 86  1:12.80 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 116    31.80 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 55  1:29.28 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Ellie MOULT-WILLIAMS  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 99    33.16 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 62  1:31.30 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 66  1:18.87 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 105    35.95 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 30  1:18.44 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 46  2:47.30 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 113    38.66 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 112  1:06.91 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 130    30.68 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 107  1:16.74 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Emily WINTLE  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 37  2:39.32 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 64  1:31.16 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 40  3:14.30 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 101    36.28 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 44  2:49.10 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 83  1:12.86 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 99    33.21 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 92  1:20.15 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Evie WORSEY  

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 96    33.34 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 50  1:30.46 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Grace DUKES  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 29    45.28 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 31  1:46.64 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 51    49.59 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 36  1:27.31 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 56    37.40 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 32  1:38.37 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Harry MORRIS  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 92    27.85 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am
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Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 73  1:13.97 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 27  2:45.18 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 54    33.75 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 62    34.61 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 55  1:10.16 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Henrietta CHICK  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 51  2:29.70 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 97    33.30 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 61  1:31.75 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 64  1:19.09 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Holly KEILY  

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 58  1:32.88 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 43  3:08.62 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 89    37.75 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 84    42.80 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 31  2:53.20 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 68  1:25.69 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Isabella NIXON  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 40  2:38.57 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 61    37.21 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 55  1:21.92 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 71    39.43 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 24  1:21.95 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 21  3:01.59 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 64  1:16.16 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 307 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly   Comp.No 9   3:02.35 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 30  2:53.22 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 88    33.68 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 84  1:22.63 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Katie CLEWLOW  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 94    34.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 61  1:20.20 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 97    36.76 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 94    41.60 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 100  1:09.50 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 123    31.40 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 91  1:20.62 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Lauren WINTLE  

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 7   4:15.30 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 32    48.47 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 24    58.30 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 18  1:45.41 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 6   3:31.90 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 13  1:54.27 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Lexie MICKLETHWAITE  

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 77    44.50 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 72    35.34 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Madison MICKLETHWAITE  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 34  2:41.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 71  1:14.62 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am
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Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 107    32.30 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Max SPRAGG  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 75    30.75 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 53  2:15.64 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 72  1:04.91 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Olivia HEATH  

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 46    43.77 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 26    58.19 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 33  1:28.29 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Poppy FRANKLIN-MYATT  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 45    40.16 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 51  1:35.16 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Ross GUNNING  

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 52  2:16.10 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 73    34.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 84  1:00.60 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 61    32.30 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 36  2:41.40 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Ruairi MCCLEAN  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 47    35.41 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 51    39.80 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 49  1:14.10 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 48    36.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 35  1:25.50 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Samantha PATTYSON  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 69    36.58 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 67  1:29.70 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 58  1:20.96 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 42  3:11.46 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 91    37.22 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 36  2:54.58 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 101    40.39 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 89  1:11.30 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 109    32.19 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 89  1:21.17 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Samuel O'REILLY-SMITH  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 91    27.90 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 54  2:14.08 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 83  1:01.15 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 73    30.10 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Scott PATTYSON  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 99    25.70 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 40  1:01.86 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 62  2:06.42 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 86    31.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 74  1:12.43 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 94    57.60 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 30  2:40.11 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 81    27.37 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 67    31.68 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Event 407 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly     Comp.No 15  2:23.40 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Tinashe ZINYEMBA  

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 122  1:03.71 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 145    28.50 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Zac OAKES  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 98    26.70 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 70  1:17.65 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 28  2:44.80 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 74    29.70 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 64    33.70 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Oldbury  

Ryan BLOOMER  

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 58  2:10.23 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 87    59.68 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

 

Repton Swim  

Olivia HANN  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 65  2:19.95 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 67    36.79 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 86  1:09.80 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am
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StaffordApex  

Annamaria MAAMOUN  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 106    32.24 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 83  1:20.44 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 52  2:55.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 117    34.78 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 60  2:36.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 119    36.54 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 43  2:37.25 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Ashley KEAY  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 31  2:36.25 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 79    29.94 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 49  2:18.85 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 73  1:04.40 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 49    35.19 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 59  1:16.48 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 37  2:41.36 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 52  1:11.23 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Charli DUNN  

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 141    28.98 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Charlotte ROE 21/02/07 Env.No - 0000  

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 45  2:47.41 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 103    40.14 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 111  1:07.24 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 135    30.33 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 101  1:18.50 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Chloe SOMERVILLE  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 49    38.89 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 25  1:50.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 71    45.75 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 50  1:20.62 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 101    33.19 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Edward KOTARA  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 70    31.42 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 22  1:20.30 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 36  2:33.28 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 64  1:08.33 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 52    34.03 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 52  1:22.97 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 31  2:53.31 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Emma TAYLOR  

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 47  2:47.18 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 117    37.84 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 118  1:05.83 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Ethan LI  

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 57  1:31.67 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 57  1:12.05 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 19  3:17.60 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 47    36.54 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 23  3:02.92 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm
50



City of Stoke on Trent SC (COSACSS) Y2K Open Meet 2022

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 50    41.78 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 39  1:22.51 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Fred PORTER  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 54    34.43 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 16  1:28.47 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 37    44.19 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 45  1:41.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 45    36.87 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 32  1:33.59 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 16  3:08.27 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 46    45.40 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

George ROWLEY  

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 21    48.31 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 9   2:10.81 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 20  1:32.35 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Georgina WEAVELL  

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 13  2:00.57 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 6   4:16.30 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 14    55.98 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Grace ALLEN  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 41  2:36.97 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 50  1:36.84 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 31  3:25.74 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 88    42.39 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 84  1:12.84 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 78    34.62 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 67  1:25.84 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Jake WEAVELL  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 32  2:34.45 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 73    30.97 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 47  2:21.87 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 61  1:24.39 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 60  1:10.55 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 21  3:03.11 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 56  1:17.71 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 33  2:45.56 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 50  1:12.81 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

James KEMP  

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 45  2:25.62 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 71    34.56 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 35  2:41.46 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 57    36.85 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 46  1:16.21 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Lily KEMP  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 92    34.02 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 80  1:25.10 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 84  1:12.20 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 124    33.93 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 51  2:32.04 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 117    31.73 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm
51



City of Stoke on Trent SC (COSACSS) Y2K Open Meet 2022

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 105  1:17.54 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Macey BROUGH  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 89    34.33 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 62  1:20.06 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 108    35.93 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 18  1:22.99 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 97    41.26 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 90  1:11.23 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 110    32.06 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 88  1:21.36 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Mya BROUGH  

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 35  1:45.37 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 36    46.12 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 67    46.60 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 30  1:29.33 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 42    40.31 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Natalie HAWLEY  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 61  2:20.64 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 110    32.06 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 112    35.24 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 43  1:12.19 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 91    41.86 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 121  1:04.04 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 142    28.68 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Nayan KUMAR  

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 6   1:38.04 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Niamh KENNY  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 22  2:55.35 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 48  1:37.13 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 25  3:35.66 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 73    44.80 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 56  1:18.92 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 76    34.90 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 39  1:37.09 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Olivia THOMAS  

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 16  1:55.83 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 14  1:47.81 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 16  3:51.88 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 26    50.10 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 34    53.38 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 19  1:42.57 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 29    43.43 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 14  1:53.81 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Omar MAAMOUN  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 87    28.25 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 34  1:08.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 60  2:09.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 89    59.50 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 63    31.75 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 62  1:15.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am
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Paige WELTON  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 66    36.80 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 51  1:23.27 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 76    38.83 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 19  1:22.86 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 68  1:15.70 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 26  2:55.69 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 77    34.62 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 31  1:38.74 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Phoebe ROSE  

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 11  1:50.32 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 24    44.19 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Richard MAAMOUN  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 72    31.33 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 61    37.53 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 54  1:35.00 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 42    38.53 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 40  1:30.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 39    46.51 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 34  1:26.00 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Roberto CARMONA FOWLER  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 93    27.17 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 28  1:12.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 70    34.98 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 90    59.44 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 69    30.79 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 69  1:11.25 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Scarlett ROSE  

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 15  1:46.28 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 33    42.70 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Sophie ALLEN  

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 7   2:09.65 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 9   1:10.72 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 9   1:51.93 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 10    55.79 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Toby MEAKIN  

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 67    35.58 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 27  1:49.36 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 58  1:10.95 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 58    33.21 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 39  1:30.83 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 32  2:50.11 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 26    50.00 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 45  1:16.69 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

William KEMP  

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 9   3:09.25 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 39    43.22 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 10  3:24.87 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 20    51.49 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 25  1:32.30 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Zack HANCOX  

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 65    32.04 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Walsall  

Abby SHEPHERD  

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 116    34.78 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 48  2:35.09 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 126    31.06 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Abigail WOOLLEY  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 23  2:54.45 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 15    58.21 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 23  1:51.53 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 19  1:38.75 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 18  3:47.23 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 39    45.41 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 6   3:26.34 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 44    50.75 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 49  1:21.29 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 8   3:22.43 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 57    37.32 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 33  1:38.24 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Amelie GUNTHER  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 6   3:28.99 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 11  1:54.46 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 1   4:52.23 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 18    52.31 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 11  1:07.94 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 24  1:37.91 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 4   3:47.91 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 31    43.34 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Charley RYAN  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 111    31.27 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 85  1:17.15 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 54  2:44.97 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 120    36.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 125  1:02.00 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 49  2:33.59 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 114  1:10.35 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Charlie OWEN  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 5   3:38.28 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 21    41.21 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 22    47.11 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 11  2:10.62 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 18    48.34 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 13  1:49.12 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 13    58.90 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 11  1:42.56 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Chloe BARNARD  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 10  1:01.88 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 20  1:53.16 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 5   2:04.10 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 11  3:59.12 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 17    52.95 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Constance HOLMES-JUDE  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 16  3:09.67 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 42    41.81 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 26  1:33.14 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 53    42.47 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 4   1:40.58 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 39  1:25.09 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 307 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly   Comp.No 1   3:45.31 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 12  3:15.67 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 50    38.33 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 40  1:36.88 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Emmeline GRACE  

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 86  1:17.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 127    33.11 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 61  2:35.34 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 122    35.42 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 123  1:03.05 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 140    29.35 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Ethan PERKS  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 19  3:07.75 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 34    37.37 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 21  2:53.84 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 36    44.25 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 17  1:56.95 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 31  1:22.34 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 19    52.00 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 24  1:32.63 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Ewen SLATER  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 34  2:33.22 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 94    27.11 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 36  1:07.22 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 50  2:17.05 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 88    29.48 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 69  1:18.22 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 88    59.58 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 79    28.06 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 75  1:05.65 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 43  2:31.41 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 61    35.04 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 56  1:09.70 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Finley RYAN  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 33  2:33.81 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 81    29.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 77    32.75 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 74  1:04.36 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 20  3:10.12 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 62    32.04 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 58  1:08.70 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Gracie BULL  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 28  2:46.03 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am
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Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 41    41.93 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 34  1:28.96 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 18  3:05.69 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 51  1:30.06 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Holly MORRIS  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 1   3:49.18 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 4   2:25.05 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 22    51.40 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 3   3:49.82 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 28    43.53 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 12  1:56.87 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

I CARPENTER-CLAY  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 54    38.43 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 52  1:22.60 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 70    39.48 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 12  1:27.83 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 27  2:54.50 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 60  1:27.15 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Isobel ROSE  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 20  2:58.95 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 105 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke Comp.No 30  1:47.00 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 19  3:46.25 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 40    45.31 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 8   3:21.36 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 47    50.14 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 9   3:21.46 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 64    36.63 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Jack LEWIS  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 29  2:49.18 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 68    31.86 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 34  2:37.35 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 63    37.15 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 59  1:10.85 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Joshua BAILEY  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 48    35.18 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 17  2:57.53 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 44  1:41.47 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 35  1:20.82 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Lachlan WOODEND  

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 66  1:20.34 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 67  1:06.98 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 22  2:56.20 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 57  1:17.35 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Layla GARBETT  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 21  2:58.59 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 68    36.78 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 28  1:32.12 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 202 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke Comp.No 12  3:58.77 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 59    41.46 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 206 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   Comp.No 15  1:25.40 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 11  3:14.79 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 50    49.64 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 66  1:15.95 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 307 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly   Comp.No 2   3:30.91 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 402 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  Comp.No 11  3:15.99 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 74    35.00 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 59  1:28.14 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Libbie WILKES  

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 91    34.09 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 110    35.88 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 98    40.82 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 93  1:20.15 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Natalie HOLLIDAY  

Event 301 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          Comp.No 19  3:02.49 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 74    44.70 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 94  1:10.45 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 125    31.26 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 64  1:26.62 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Oliver GUNTHER  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 14  3:11.27 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 50    34.82 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 28  2:41.44 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 40  1:43.34 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 51  1:14.03 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 14  3:35.67 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 30    41.41 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 43  1:28.72 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 19  3:04.91 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 41    46.32 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Rowen SLATER  

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 97    26.73 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 106 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     Comp.No 33  1:08.12 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 61  2:08.04 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 84    31.26 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 68  1:19.26 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 92    58.85 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 72    30.17 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 73  1:07.85 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 45  2:30.59 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 59    35.32 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 47  1:15.87 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Ruby WOOLASTON  

Event 303 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke Comp.No 82    43.82 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 305 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   Comp.No 70  1:14.98 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 404 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    Comp.No 69    35.72 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 406 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM          Comp.No 58  1:28.14 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Sophia WINSTANLEY  

Event 101 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   Comp.No 2   3:38.09 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 103 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    Comp.No 12  1:00.67 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 107 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  Comp.No 9   1:55.28 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am
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Event 204 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   Comp.No 19    52.09 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Taylor PERRINS  

Event 102 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke    Comp.No 3   3:50.78 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 104 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      Comp.No 13    44.14 Session 01 09/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 201 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle     Comp.No 2   3:27.21 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 203 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     Comp.No 17    50.10 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 205 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  Comp.No 12  2:05.06 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 207 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     Comp.No 12  1:36.84 Session 02 09/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 302 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  Comp.No 3   4:26.29 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 403 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   Comp.No 14    56.03 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 405 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    Comp.No 8   1:52.97 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Toby SMITH  

Event 304 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      Comp.No 65    31.68 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 306 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM            Comp.No 67  1:12.14 Session 03 10/04/22 Start 9:00am

Event 401 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            Comp.No 39  2:34.94 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm

Event 407 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly     Comp.No 10  2:37.09 Session 04 10/04/22 Start 2:15pm
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